2018 HOLIDAY CLOSURE

1-Jan Monday
156-Jan Monday
19-Feb Monday
30-Mar Friday
28-May Monday
4-Jul Weds
3-Sep Monday
8-Oct Monday
12-Nov Mon
22-Nov Thursday
23-Nov Friday

25-Dec Tues

New Year's Day
Martin Luther King
Presidents' Day
Good Friday
Memorial Day

4th of July

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day After Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

**IF A HOLIDAY FALLS ON A SATURDAY
WE GET THE FRIDAY BEFORE**

*IF A HOLIDAY FALLS ON A SUNDAY
WE GET THE MONDAY AFTER**



